3:58 PM

Jac

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

kpot

1D
2D

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

09/01/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 920 GTBRA, Show Date: 08/30/19
Contact: ANDRE' DORHN | 706-495-5126
Location: , Gaston, SC
ACBRA Fixed Payout Jackpot in SUNDAY 2D Sidepot

Total = $ 2500.00, Rider count = 25

Time = 14.759, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 1500.00
Time = 15.259, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 1000.00
Not Placed = 9

1D Placings
14.759 $750.00 ERTICA BLAKENEY on AM BULLY N FAME
14.946 $450.00 MARGO CROWTHER on GRANDIOSE GUY
14.955 $300.00 JENNIFER DRIVER on FAMOUS THREEBUGS
15.083 KENZIE COOK on FLETCH N FLO
15.150 LINDSAY STOCK on STOLI MY RIDE
15.188 ABIGAIL POE on REBELS BUGGIN FAME | FF/TC
15.205 KEEGAN POLLARD on OMEGA DOC LEO

2D Placings
15.292 $500.00 SABRA MOORE on JTD RYANS LADY LUCK
15.337 $300.00 SABRA MOORE on COLES BAREFOOT RUSTY
15.400 $200.00 SABRA MOORE on TNT MONEY THING
15.410 JORDAN DRIVER on JAVA BUZZ
15.652 SABRA MOORE on MISTY DOC VALENTINE
15.697 NANCY GARRISON on FIRE FIRST
15.729 KEEGAN POLLARD on BRO
16.019 SABRA MOORE on ASHARP EARLEE WINN
16.081 SABRA MOORE on BEEA STASH OF MONEY
400.000 JOHN RESSLER on HONOR BOUNDS GHOST
414.831 MARGO CROWTHER on SHES PACKIN FAME
414.928 LINDSAY STOCK on PEYTON'S CALL TO FAME
414.937 LESLIE WILLTS on GIMME DAMONEY
415.048 KYLE NOON on DOCS MOONPIE
415.132 LINDSAY STOCK on FAMOUS PERKFECTION
415.261 JORDAN DRIVER on FAMOUS FRENCH SOCKS | FF/TC
415.692 LINDSAY STOCK on LITTLE CAR
416.022 SABRA MOORE on IM A BLAZING GRACE



